
GP46.1 Hurdle Mills
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
1.1 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
2.9 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
3.2 R 0.5 W Ten Rd
3.7 R 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
4.3 L 0.2 Forrest Ave
4.5 R 1.7 S Efland-Cedar Grove

Rd
6.2 L 0.2 W Lebanon Rd
6.4 R 1 High Rock Rd
7.4 R 0.6 Ira Rd
8 L 2.2 Harmony Church Rd
10.2 R 2.3 Mill Creek Rd
12.5 R 0.3 Carr Store Rd
12.8 L 1.3 Lees Chapel Rd
14.1 L 0.5 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
14.6 R 1.6 McDade Store Rd
16.2 S 5 Hurdle Mills Rd
21.1 S 0.2 Laws Store Rd
21.3 S 3.5 Hurdle Mills Rd
24.9 R 3.5 NC-157 S
28.4 L 2.5 Holly Ridge Rd
30.9 S 9.5 New Sharon Church Rd
40.4 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
40.8 R 1 Fox Hill Farm Dr
41.8 S 2.3 Miller Rd
44.1 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
45 S >.1 S Cameron St
45.1 R 0.7 E Margaret Ln
45.7 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
46 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
46.1 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
46.1 L >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride
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